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1. Cable:
P1,P2: 4x-Pluggable-QSFP(SFF-8436)

(3) Backshell: Zinc Die Casting Hood/ Nickel Plating.

(1) P.C.B: 6 LAYERS, GOLD PLATING ON CONTACT PADS.
(2) Latch: Stainless Steel with Pull Tab.

FIBER CABLE

STANDARD OM2 CABLE TO BE USED FOR LENGTHS UP TO 
AND INCLUDING 30M, OM3 CABLE FOR LENGTHS OVER 30M TO 100M,

OM4 CABLE FOR LENGTHS OVER 100M~150M.

1 38

19 20 138

1920

25

P1 P2

3. Connector:

2. For INFINIBAND QDR USE.

L ±MM

OM2               CAB-FA001A-XXX 

OM3               CAB-FA001B-XXX 

OM4               CAB-FA001C-XXX

Cable type Item No.

Photo for reference
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機構名稱、機構部門、日期
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